
 Penningberger Meisterin Fuchs Carmen 
 Penningberger Meister Sammer Gerhard 

  

 JG  Teilnehmer  Stnr  Rang  Diff  Total 

 VORSCHULPFL. weibl  07 u. jünger 
 8  SANDBICHLER Jana  ..................  07  ..................................................  20.49  1. 
 9  OBERHOFER Zoe  ..................  07  ..................................................  1.25  21.74  2. 
 5  SAMMER Katharina  ..................  08  ..................................................  2.03  22.52  3. 
 2  MISSLINGER Antonia  ..................  07  ..................................................  3.07  23.56  4. 
 1  FUCHS Nelli  ..................  07  ..................................................  7.28  27.77  5. 
 4  FUCHS Ciara  ..................  08  ..................................................  13.65  34.14  6. 
 7  WECHSELBERGER Lisa  ..................  07  ..................................................  31.93  52.42  7. 
 6  FLATSCHER Jessy  ..................  10  ..................................................  32.55  53.04  8. 
 3  SAMMER Lilly  ..................  09  ..................................................  1:09.55  1:30.04  9. 

 VORSCHULPFL. männl  07 u. jünger 
 14  NISSL Johannes  ..................  08  ..................................................  24.43  1. 
 18  FUCHS Samuel  ..................  08  ..................................................  12.27  36.70  2. 
 16  SCHOLL Leonhard  ..................  08  ..................................................  14.01  38.44  3. 
 13  ASCHABER Andreas  ..................  08  ..................................................  28.36  52.79  4. 
 15  SANDBICHLER Lorenz  ..................  09  ..................................................  57.60  1:22.03  5. 

 KINDER I / weiblich  04-06 
 28  MISSLINGER Lena  ..................  04  ..................................................  49.97  1. 
 27  MISSLINGER Lisa  ..................  04  ..................................................  5.87  55.84  2. 
 31  WOYDT Eva  ..................  05  ..................................................  9.03  59.00  3. 
 34  ASTNER Sophia  ..................  05  ..................................................  14.48  1:04.45  4. 
 22  GRATT Anna Lena  ..................  06  ..................................................  18.49  1:08.46  5. 
 24  SAMMER Hannah  ..................  06  ..................................................  20.24  1:10.21  6. 
 32  MISSLINGER Angela  ..................  04  ..................................................  20.74  1:10.71  7. 
 25  NISSL Eva Maria  ..................  05  ..................................................  21.62  1:11.59  8. 
 23  WECHSELBERGER Anna  ..................  06  ..................................................  21.71  1:11.68  9. 
 30  NISSL Anna Katharina  ..................  04  ..................................................  28.24  1:18.21  10. 
 33  ASCHABER Sonja  ..................  05  ..................................................  31.75  1:21.72  11. 
 21  ANRAIN Stefanie  ..................  06  ..................................................  47.35  1:37.32  12. 

 KINDER I / männlich  04-06 
 39  RAPPL Cayden  ..................  05  ..................................................  55.56  1. 
 38  AGER Hannes  ..................  05  ..................................................  7.17  1:02.73  2. 
 37  MISSLINGER Maximilian  ..................  04  ..................................................  7.71  1:03.27  3. 
 36  RABL Peter  ..................  06  ..................................................  35.22  1:30.78  4. 

 KINDER II / weiblich  02/03 
 48  ERHARTER Theresa  ..................  02  ..................................................  45.86  1. 
 45  MISSLINGER Anna  ..................  02  ..................................................  4.80  50.66  2. 
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 JG  Teilnehmer  Stnr  Rang  Diff  Total 
 47  AGER Andrea  ..................  02  ..................................................  7.34  53.20  3. 
 43  MISSLINGER Sophia  ..................  03  ..................................................  8.60  54.46  4. 
 46  SCHELLHORN Sarah  ..................  02  ..................................................  9.99  55.85  5. 
 44  GRATT Christina  ..................  02  ..................................................  11.42  57.28  6. 
 42  BRUHA Annalena  ..................  03  ..................................................  12.81  58.67  7. 
 41  ANRAIN Christina  ..................  03  ..................................................  33.34  1:19.20  8. 

 KINDER II / männlich  02/03 
 51  BUCHER Lukas  ..................  02  ..................................................  1:14.29  1. 

 SCHÜLER I / weiblich  00/01 
 55  PREM Carina  ..................  01  ..................................................  1:24.71  1. 

 SCHÜLER I / männlich  00/01 
 59  WOYDT Clemens  ..................  00  ..................................................  54.80  1. 
 58  FUCHS Stefan  ..................  01  ..................................................  13.38  1:08.18  2. 
 60  ASTNER Robert  ..................  01  ..................................................  56.17  1:50.97  3. 

 SCHÜLER II / weiblich  98/99 
 65  RIEDMANN Theresa  ..................  99  ..................................................  55.01  1. 
 63  MISSLINGER Stefanie  ..................  99  ..................................................  12.91  1:07.92  2. 
 64  GASTL Theresa  ..................  98  ..................................................  13.90  1:08.91  3. 

 SCHÜLER II / männlich  98/99 
 68  SCHROLL Johannes  ..................  98  ..................................................  1:17.26  1. 

 AK III / Damen       -62 
 72  MITTEREGGER Anna  ..................  57  ..................................................  1:01.56  1. 
 73  FUCHS Erika (erik)  ..................  58  ..................................................  14.89  1:16.45  2. 

 AK II / Damen  63-72 
 78  HAUSBERGER Monika  ..................  70  ..................................................  59.36  1. 
 81  MISSLINGER Daniela  ..................  72  ..................................................  0.63  59.99  2. 
 79  SAMMER Kathi  ..................  63  ..................................................  0.92  1:00.28  3. 
 82  WOYDT Sabine  ..................  67  ..................................................  3.48  1:02.84  4. 
 77  FLATSCHER Helga  ..................  72  ..................................................  8.51  1:07.87  5. 
 76  GASTEIGER Daniela  ..................  67  ..................................................  9.81  1:09.17  6. 

 AK I / Damen  73-82 
 86  FUCHS Carmen  ..................  82  ..................................................  52.55  1. 
 87  BUCHER Alexandra  ..................  73  ..................................................  11.53  1:04.08  2. 

 DAMEN Allgemein 83-94 
 92  MISSLINGER Carina (sammer  ..................  90  ..................................................  1:06.84  1. 
 90  UNTERER Viola  ..................  86  ..................................................  14.55  1:21.39  2. 

 JUGEND / weiblich  95-97 
 97  FUCHS Andrea  ..................  96  ..................................................  57.50  1. 
 96  MISSLINGER Christina  ..................  97  ..................................................  7.99  1:05.49  2. 
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 98  FUCHS Nadine  ..................  96  ..................................................  10.66  1:08.16  3. 
 99  FUCHS Lisa  ..................  95  ..................................................  13.39  1:10.89  4. 

 AK III / Herren     -62 
 107  SAMMER Andreas  ..................  60  ..................................................  54.01  1. 
 102  RITTER Peter  ..................  50  ..................................................  1.80  55.81  2. 
 105  FUCHS Leonhard  ..................  51  ..................................................  2.09  56.10  3. 
 104  NISSL Josef  ..................  62  ..................................................  6.06  1:00.07  4. 
 106  STECHER Heinz  ..................  51  ..................................................  7.06  1:01.07  5. 
 103  MISSLINGER Hans  ..................  61  ..................................................  11.54  1:05.55  6. 
 108  FUCHS Hans (johanna)  ..................  56  ..................................................  17.70  1:11.71  7. 

 AK II / Herren  63-72 
 120  GASTL Sebastian  ..................  66  ..................................................  50.86  1. 
 113  MISSLINGER Stefan  ..................  71  ..................................................  0.75  51.61  2. 
 119  EHAMMER Josef  ..................  67  ..................................................  1.30  52.16  3. 
 117  RIEDMANN Reinhard  ..................  66  ..................................................  3.78  54.64  4. 
 112  MISSLINGER Hermann  ..................  70  ..................................................  5.18  56.04  5. 
 114  MISSLINGER Klaus  ..................  70  ..................................................  5.86  56.72  6. 
 121  KRUCKENHAUSER Martin  ..................  63  ..................................................  6.65  57.51  7. 
 122  SCHROF Johann  ..................  68  ..................................................  7.04  57.90  8. 
 123  OBERHOFER Markus  ..................  70  ..................................................  7.26  58.12  9. 
 116  GASTL Georg  ..................  72  ..................................................  8.19  59.05  10. 
 118  FUCHS Matthias  ..................  68  ..................................................  8.63  59.49  11. 
 111  GRATT Josef  ..................  66  ..................................................  45.22  1:36.08  12. 

 AK I / Herren  73-82 
 131  SAMMER Gerhard  ..................  81  ..................................................  50.72  1. 
 133  NISSL Thomas  ..................  75  ..................................................  1.39  52.11  2. 
 134  FUCHS Andreas  ..................  81  ..................................................  2.57  53.29  3. 
 126  FUCHS Rainer  ..................  75  ..................................................  3.83  54.55  4. 
 125  MISSLINGER Franz  ..................  73  ..................................................  4.71  55.43  5. 
 127  EHAMMER Seppi  ..................  75  ..................................................  5.80  56.52  6. 
 129  MISSLINGER Andreas  ..................  77  ..................................................  6.48  57.20  7. 
 128  ASCHABER Christian  ..................  80  ..................................................  8.75  59.47  8. 

 HERREN - Allgemein  83-94 
 138  GASTL Bernhard  ..................  88  ..................................................  51.45  1. 
 139  KOGLER Bernhard  ..................  86  ..................................................  3.06  54.51  2. 
 137  EHAMMER Thomas (weber)  ..................  84  ..................................................  5.87  57.32  3. 

 JUGEND / männlich  95-97 
 143  SCHROLL Andreas  ..................  95  ..................................................  1:00.84  1. 
 144  KRUCKENHAUSER Patrick  ..................  97  ..................................................  0.63  1:01.47  2. 
 142  SCHROLL Josef  ..................  96  ..................................................  3.43  1:04.27  3. 
 145  KRUCKENHAUSER Fabian  ..................  97  ..................................................  5.72  1:06.56  4. 
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 Nicht am Start 

 12  BURGMANN Sebastian  ..................  07  .................................................. 
 17  BURGMANN Simon  ..................  09  .................................................. 
 26  BUCHER Sarah  ..................  05  .................................................. 
 69  LINDNER Mario  ..................  98  .................................................. 
 80  RIEDMANN Ursula  ..................  67  .................................................. 
 91  FUCHS Sarah  ..................  86  .................................................. 
 93  FUCHS Ramona  ..................  83  .................................................. 

 115  LINDNER Toni  ..................  66  .................................................. 
 130  BURGMANN Alä  ..................  74  .................................................. 
 132  ERHARTER Hannes  ..................  73  .................................................. 

 Nicht im Ziel 

 85  MISSLINGER Bettina  ..................  76  .................................................. 

 Nicht qualifiziert 

 54  SALZMANN Klaus  ..................  64  .................................................. 

 Chefkampfrichter 

   

 Bewerbsstatistik 
 Gemeldete Teilnehmer:      109 
 Gewertete Teilnehmer:        97 
 Ausgeschiedene Teilnehmer:        12 
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 Penningberger Meisterin Fuchs Carmen 
 Penningberger Meister Sammer Gerhard 

  

 JG  Teilnehmer  Stnr  Rang  Diff  Total 

 Start 1 Männl 
 14  NISSL Johannes  ..................  08  ..................................................  24.43  1. 
 18  FUCHS Samuel  ..................  08  ..................................................  12.27  36.70  2. 
 16  SCHOLL Leonhard  ..................  08  ..................................................  14.01  38.44  3. 
 13  ASCHABER Andreas  ..................  08  ..................................................  28.36  52.79  4. 
 15  SANDBICHLER Lorenz  ..................  09  ..................................................  57.60  1:22.03  5. 

 Start 2 Männl 
 39  RAPPL Cayden  ..................  05  ..................................................  55.56  1. 
 38  AGER Hannes  ..................  05  ..................................................  7.17  1:02.73  2. 
 37  MISSLINGER Maximilian  ..................  04  ..................................................  7.71  1:03.27  3. 
 51  BUCHER Lukas  ..................  02  ..................................................  18.73  1:14.29  4. 
 36  RABL Peter  ..................  06  ..................................................  35.22  1:30.78  5. 

 Start 3 Männl 
 131  SAMMER Gerhard  ..................  81  ..................................................  50.72  1. 
 120  GASTL Sebastian  ..................  66  ..................................................  0.14  50.86  2. 
 138  GASTL Bernhard  ..................  88  ..................................................  0.73  51.45  3. 
 113  MISSLINGER Stefan  ..................  71  ..................................................  0.89  51.61  4. 
 133  NISSL Thomas  ..................  75  ..................................................  1.39  52.11  5. 
 119  EHAMMER Josef  ..................  67  ..................................................  1.44  52.16  6. 
 134  FUCHS Andreas  ..................  81  ..................................................  2.57  53.29  7. 
 107  SAMMER Andreas  ..................  60  ..................................................  3.29  54.01  8. 
 139  KOGLER Bernhard  ..................  86  ..................................................  3.79  54.51  9. 
 126  FUCHS Rainer  ..................  75  ..................................................  3.83  54.55  10. 
 117  RIEDMANN Reinhard  ..................  66  ..................................................  3.92  54.64  11. 
 59  WOYDT Clemens  ..................  00  ..................................................  4.08  54.80  12. 

 125  MISSLINGER Franz  ..................  73  ..................................................  4.71  55.43  13. 
 102  RITTER Peter  ..................  50  ..................................................  5.09  55.81  14. 
 112  MISSLINGER Hermann  ..................  70  ..................................................  5.32  56.04  15. 
 105  FUCHS Leonhard  ..................  51  ..................................................  5.38  56.10  16. 
 127  EHAMMER Seppi  ..................  75  ..................................................  5.80  56.52  17. 
 114  MISSLINGER Klaus  ..................  70  ..................................................  6.00  56.72  18. 
 129  MISSLINGER Andreas  ..................  77  ..................................................  6.48  57.20  19. 
 137  EHAMMER Thomas (weber)  ..................  84  ..................................................  6.60  57.32  20. 
 121  KRUCKENHAUSER Martin  ..................  63  ..................................................  6.79  57.51  21. 
 122  SCHROF Johann  ..................  68  ..................................................  7.18  57.90  22. 
 123  OBERHOFER Markus  ..................  70  ..................................................  7.40  58.12  23. 
 116  GASTL Georg  ..................  72  ..................................................  8.33  59.05  24. 
 128  ASCHABER Christian  ..................  80  ..................................................  8.75  59.47  25. 
 118  FUCHS Matthias  ..................  68  ..................................................  8.77  59.49  26. 
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 104  NISSL Josef  ..................  62  ..................................................  9.35  1:00.07  27. 
 143  SCHROLL Andreas  ..................  95  ..................................................  10.12  1:00.84  28. 
 106  STECHER Heinz  ..................  51  ..................................................  10.35  1:01.07  29. 
 144  KRUCKENHAUSER Patrick  ..................  97  ..................................................  10.75  1:01.47  30. 
 142  SCHROLL Josef  ..................  96  ..................................................  13.55  1:04.27  31. 
 103  MISSLINGER Hans  ..................  61  ..................................................  14.83  1:05.55  32. 
 145  KRUCKENHAUSER Fabian  ..................  97  ..................................................  15.84  1:06.56  33. 
 58  FUCHS Stefan  ..................  01  ..................................................  17.46  1:08.18  34. 

 108  FUCHS Hans (johanna)  ..................  56  ..................................................  20.99  1:11.71  35. 
 68  SCHROLL Johannes  ..................  98  ..................................................  26.54  1:17.26  36. 

 111  GRATT Josef  ..................  66  ..................................................  45.36  1:36.08  37. 
 60  ASTNER Robert  ..................  01  ..................................................  1:00.25  1:50.97  38. 

 Start 1 Weibl 
 8  SANDBICHLER Jana  ..................  07  ..................................................  20.49  1. 
 9  OBERHOFER Zoe  ..................  07  ..................................................  1.25  21.74  2. 
 5  SAMMER Katharina  ..................  08  ..................................................  2.03  22.52  3. 
 2  MISSLINGER Antonia  ..................  07  ..................................................  3.07  23.56  4. 
 1  FUCHS Nelli  ..................  07  ..................................................  7.28  27.77  5. 
 4  FUCHS Ciara  ..................  08  ..................................................  13.65  34.14  6. 
 7  WECHSELBERGER Lisa  ..................  07  ..................................................  31.93  52.42  7. 
 6  FLATSCHER Jessy  ..................  10  ..................................................  32.55  53.04  8. 
 3  SAMMER Lilly  ..................  09  ..................................................  1:09.55  1:30.04  9. 

 Start 2 Weibl 
 48  ERHARTER Theresa  ..................  02  ..................................................  45.86  1. 
 28  MISSLINGER Lena  ..................  04  ..................................................  4.11  49.97  2. 
 45  MISSLINGER Anna  ..................  02  ..................................................  4.80  50.66  3. 
 47  AGER Andrea  ..................  02  ..................................................  7.34  53.20  4. 
 43  MISSLINGER Sophia  ..................  03  ..................................................  8.60  54.46  5. 
 27  MISSLINGER Lisa  ..................  04  ..................................................  9.98  55.84  6. 
 46  SCHELLHORN Sarah  ..................  02  ..................................................  9.99  55.85  7. 
 44  GRATT Christina  ..................  02  ..................................................  11.42  57.28  8. 
 42  BRUHA Annalena  ..................  03  ..................................................  12.81  58.67  9. 
 31  WOYDT Eva  ..................  05  ..................................................  13.14  59.00  10. 
 34  ASTNER Sophia  ..................  05  ..................................................  18.59  1:04.45  11. 
 22  GRATT Anna Lena  ..................  06  ..................................................  22.60  1:08.46  12. 
 24  SAMMER Hannah  ..................  06  ..................................................  24.35  1:10.21  13. 
 32  MISSLINGER Angela  ..................  04  ..................................................  24.85  1:10.71  14. 
 25  NISSL Eva Maria  ..................  05  ..................................................  25.73  1:11.59  15. 
 23  WECHSELBERGER Anna  ..................  06  ..................................................  25.82  1:11.68  16. 
 30  NISSL Anna Katharina  ..................  04  ..................................................  32.35  1:18.21  17. 
 41  ANRAIN Christina  ..................  03  ..................................................  33.34  1:19.20  18. 
 33  ASCHABER Sonja  ..................  05  ..................................................  35.86  1:21.72  19. 
 21  ANRAIN Stefanie  ..................  06  ..................................................  51.46  1:37.32  20. 
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 Start 3 Weibl 
 86  FUCHS Carmen  ..................  82  ..................................................  52.55  1. 
 65  RIEDMANN Theresa  ..................  99  ..................................................  2.46  55.01  2. 
 97  FUCHS Andrea  ..................  96  ..................................................  4.95  57.50  3. 
 78  HAUSBERGER Monika  ..................  70  ..................................................  6.81  59.36  4. 
 81  MISSLINGER Daniela  ..................  72  ..................................................  7.44  59.99  5. 
 79  SAMMER Kathi  ..................  63  ..................................................  7.73  1:00.28  6. 
 72  MITTEREGGER Anna  ..................  57  ..................................................  9.01  1:01.56  7. 
 82  WOYDT Sabine  ..................  67  ..................................................  10.29  1:02.84  8. 
 87  BUCHER Alexandra  ..................  73  ..................................................  11.53  1:04.08  9. 
 96  MISSLINGER Christina  ..................  97  ..................................................  12.94  1:05.49  10. 
 92  MISSLINGER Carina (sammer  ..................  90  ..................................................  14.29  1:06.84  11. 
 77  FLATSCHER Helga  ..................  72  ..................................................  15.32  1:07.87  12. 
 63  MISSLINGER Stefanie  ..................  99  ..................................................  15.37  1:07.92  13. 
 98  FUCHS Nadine  ..................  96  ..................................................  15.61  1:08.16  14. 
 64  GASTL Theresa  ..................  98  ..................................................  16.36  1:08.91  15. 
 76  GASTEIGER Daniela  ..................  67  ..................................................  16.62  1:09.17  16. 
 99  FUCHS Lisa  ..................  95  ..................................................  18.34  1:10.89  17. 
 73  FUCHS Erika (erik)  ..................  58  ..................................................  23.90  1:16.45  18. 
 90  UNTERER Viola  ..................  86  ..................................................  28.84  1:21.39  19. 
 55  PREM Carina  ..................  01  ..................................................  32.16  1:24.71  20. 

 Nicht am Start 

 12  BURGMANN Sebastian  ..................  07  .................................................. 
 17  BURGMANN Simon  ..................  09  .................................................. 
 26  BUCHER Sarah  ..................  05  .................................................. 
 69  LINDNER Mario  ..................  98  .................................................. 
 80  RIEDMANN Ursula  ..................  67  .................................................. 
 91  FUCHS Sarah  ..................  86  .................................................. 
 93  FUCHS Ramona  ..................  83  .................................................. 

 115  LINDNER Toni  ..................  66  .................................................. 
 130  BURGMANN Alä  ..................  74  .................................................. 
 132  ERHARTER Hannes  ..................  73  .................................................. 

 Nicht im Ziel 

 85  MISSLINGER Bettina  ..................  76  .................................................. 

 Nicht qualifiziert 

 54  SALZMANN Klaus  ..................  64  .................................................. 

 Chefkampfrichter 

   

 Bewerbsstatistik 
 Gemeldete Teilnehmer:      109 
 Gewertete Teilnehmer:        97 
 Ausgeschiedene Teilnehmer:        12 
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